AP2132
Document number: DS37393 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 12
October 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AP2132
2A CMOS LDO REGULATOR

© Diodes Incorporated
AP2132
Ordering Information
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
AP2132 X - X X X
PackingOutput VoltageProduct Name Package RoHS/Green
1.2 : Fixed Output 1.2V
1.5 : Fixed Output 1.5V
1.8 : Fixed Output 1.8V
TR: Tape & Reel
Blank: Tube
MP : PSOP-8
2.5 : Fixed Output 2.5V
Package
Temperature
Range
Version Description Part Number Marking ID Packing
PSOP-8 -40 to +85°C
Each fixed output
version integrates ADJ
version
AP2132MP-1.2G1 2132MP-1.2G1 100/Tube
AP2132MP-1.2TRG1 2132MP-1.2G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP2132MP-1.5G1 2132MP-1.5G1 100/Tube
AP2132MP-1.5TRG1 2132MP-1.5G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP2132MP-1.8G1 2132MP-1.8G1 100/Tube
AP2132MP-1.8TRG1 2132MP-1.8G1 4000/Tape & Reel
AP2132MP-2.5G1 2132MP-2.5G1 100/Tube
AP2132MP-2.5TRG1 2132MP-2.5G1 4000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(Top View)
First and Second Lines: Logo and Marking ID
(See Ordering Information)
Third Line: Date Code
Y: Year
WW: Work Week of Molding
A: Assembly House Code
XX: 7
th
 and 8
th
 Digits of Batch Number
2132MP
-X.XG1
YWWAXX
AP2132
Document number: DS37393 Rev. 3 - 2
10 of 12
October 2019